
Chopin
Patisserie

PRICE LIST



Chocolate mousse
o  Chocolate sponge with layers of

chocolate mousse covered in chocolate

truffle and marble chocolate swirls

black forest
o Chocolate sponge layered  with cream and

sweet European cherries covered in

chocolate truffle and dark chocolate swirls

Italian torte
o A Vanilla sponge  layered with French

vanilla creamy custard covered in cream then

covered in roasted almond flakes and white

chocolate swirls

Tortes



Mud Cake
o  Dense chocolate cake with layers of

chocolate ganache covered with dark and

white chocolate swirls

Tiramisu
o Coffee soaked Italian biscotti  layered with

cream cheese covered in dark chocolate

shards

Custom 
o Your choice of fresh cream, fruit, on

chocolate or vanilla sponge 

Tortes pt.2



Croquembouche
o  Light and fluffy profiteroles with a

creamy french vanilla custard dipped in

white or milk chocolate

Toffee profiteroles - extra

Toffee spiderweb net - $50 extra

Extras
Coloured ribbons - Free of charge

Chocolate plaque $10/$15

Fondant roses 

Chocolate roses

Non-standard decoration

Rice paper image $40

If you have something particular in mind,

let us know.

Tortes pt.3



Cake Pricing

Size Servings Price

7"

10"

10" x 10"

12

20

35

40

50

60

70

12"

12" x 12"

14" x 14"

16" x 16"

Full tray

$42.00

$65.00

$129.00

$144.00

$205.00

$250.00

$300.00

1 Layer

2 Layers

$350

$440


