

Patisserie Augunt Au

PRICE LIST

TORTES



Chocolate mousse

o Chocolate sponge with layers of chocolate mousse covered in chocolate truffle and marble chocolate swirls



black forest

o Chocolate sponge layered with cream and sweet European cherries covered in chocolate truffle and dark chocolate swirls



Italian torte

o A Vanilla sponge layered with French vanilla creamy custard covered in cream then covered in roasted almond flakes and white chocolate swirls

TORTES PT.2



Mud Cake

o Dense chocolate cake with layers of chocolate ganache covered with dark and white chocolate swirls



Tiramisu

o Coffee soaked Italian biscotti layered with cream cheese covered in dark chocolate shards



Custom

o Your choice of fresh cream, fruit, on chocolate or vanilla sponge

TORTES PT.3



Croquembouche

o Light and fluffy profiteroles with a creamy french vanilla custard dipped in white or milk chocolate

Toffee profiteroles - extra

Toffee spiderweb net - \$50 extra

Extras

Coloured ribbons - Free of charge
Chocolate plaque \$10/\$15

Fondant roses
Chocolate roses
Non-standard decoration
Rice paper image \$40

If you have something particular in mind, let us know.

CAKE PRICING

Size	Servings	Price
7"	12	\$42.00
10"	20	\$65.00
10" X 10"	35	\$129.00
12"	40	\$144.00
12" X 12"	50	\$205.00
14" X 14"	60	\$250.00
16" x 16"	70	\$300.00
Full tray	1 Layer 2 Layers	\$350 \$440